
Bid Date:  July 30th, 2024, 10:00 am

Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email $2
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EPlan Bidding Josh Couch 573-447-7130 JoshC@EPlanBidding.com
√ √

Nova Technologies Group Sandy Jenkins 315-813-7887 SJenkins@NovaTechnlogiesGrp.com
√ √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com
√ √

Campanella and Sons Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@CampanellaandSons.com
√

Joel Kennedy Constructing Mike Patti 847-360-8080 Mike.Patti@JKCChicago.com
√

Maneval Constructing Matt Ziemke 630-514-6737 Ziemke@manevalpaving.com
√

Mauro Sewer Kelly Martini 847-803-2033 office@sewer-water.com
√

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Documents on USB

Village of Gurnee
Drainage Miscellaneous

Project No. 8461
Plan Holders List

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents


